Hythe Cricket - Home Games 2022
(Updated 07 April 2022)

Sunday 17th April 1.30pm	Sunday XI v Worth CC

Sunday 8th May 1.30pm	Sunday XI v Sturry CC

Monday 9th May 6pm		Monday night game

Saturday 14th May 1pm	Saturday XI v Margate CC

Sunday 15th May 1.30pm	Sunday XI v Bilsington CC

Monday 16th May 6pm	Monday night game

Tuesday 17th May 6pm 	U15 v St Lawrence & Highland Court CC

Monday 23rd May 6pm	T20 vs Stowting CC

Friday 27th May 6pm		U13 vs Sibton Park CC

Saturday 28th May 1pm	Saturday XI v Hawkinge CC

Saturday 4th June 1pm 	Saturday XI v Hythe Green CC

Monday 6th June 6pm		Monday night game

Tuesday 7th June 6pm 	U15 v Walmer CC

Friday 10th June 6pm 		U13 v Folkestone CC

Sunday 12th June 9.30am 	U11 Gold v Folkestone CC

Sunday 19th June 9.30am 	U11 Gold v Deal Victoria & Barns Close CC

Monday 20th June 6pm	Monday night game

Friday 24th June 6pm 		U13 v Walmer CC

Saturday 25th June 1pm 	Saturday XI v Worth CC

Sunday 26th June 9.30am 	U11 Green v St Margaret’s Cosmopolitan CC

Sunday 26th June 1.30pm 	Sunday XI v Boughton-under-Blean CC

Monday 27th June 6pm	Monday night game

Wednesday 29th June 6pm 	U15 v Folkestone CC

Friday 1st July 6pm 		U13 v St Margaret’s Cosmopolitan

Sunday 3rd July  9.30am 	U11 Gold v Walmer CC

Sunday 3rd July 1.30pm 	Sunday XI v Little Chart CC

Monday 4th July 6pm 		Monday night game

Saturday 9th July 1pm 	Saturday XI v Boughton & Eastwell CC

Monday 11th July 6pm	Monday night game

Sunday 17th July 9.30am 	U11 Green v Folkestone CC

Monday 18th July 6pm	Monday night game

Tuesday 19th July 6pm	U15 v St Lawrence & Highland Court

Friday 22nd July 6pm		U13 v St Margaret’s Cosmopolitan CC

Saturday 23rd July 1pm 	Saturday XI v Canterbury CC

Sunday 24th July 9.30am 	U11 Gold v U11 Green

Sunday 24th July 2pm 	Sunday XI vs Shepherdswell CC

Sunday 31st July 1.30pm	Sunday XI v Stowting CC

Sunday 7th August 1.30pm 	Sunday XI v Rolvenden CC

Saturday 13th August 1pm 	Saturday XI v Willesborough CC

Saturday 20th August 1pm	Saturday XI v St Margaret’s Cosmopolitan CC

Sunday 28th August 1pm 	Sunday XI v New Romney & Littlestone CC

Saturday 3rd September 1pm	 Saturday XI v Nelson CC

Sunday 4th September 1pm 	Sunday XI v Selsted CC




